Name of the corporate debtor:

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors

Pearl Vision Private Limited; Date of commencement of li
stakeholders as on: 11.12.2021

quidation: 22.08.2019; List of

(Amount in [ )
SL Name of Details of claimreceived Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of [Amount of Amount Remarks
No. (creditor contingent |any mutual |claim of claim »if any
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of |Amount % share in claim dues, that  |rejected E:mﬁ.
receipt claimed claim admitted |claim covered by total amount may be set 12,_:9.:
guarantee of claims off on
admitted
1{Vijaya Bank Unsecured - 11.75 - 0 0 -
~b._ONO_© M?WQ;MTOM.@@- N;W@qmr@mu@@—
2{Punjab Unsecured - 18.14 - 0 0 -
National Bank [12.09.2019
3,651.984.072 3,651,984.072
3lIndian Unsecured - 9.78 - 0 0 -
Overseas Bank 27.09.2019 1,96,97.11.461 1,96,97.11.461 o_s.,z
alte,

Page 3 of 4

0

S
Lo
gles=_-




